FIA & FIM (E) European Finals 2018. Santa Pod Raceway.

TSI RACENET SYSTEM
QUALIFYING ROUND SHEET

ROUND # 2

SUPER COMP

CAR # CLASS DRIVER HOMETOWN
1 1 S/COMP STUART DOIGNIE NORTHAMPTON UK
2 4 S/COMP LEAH KELLETT BOLTON UK
3 58 S/COMP  DARRYL HOWELLS MOIRA UK
4 1969 S/COMP COLLIN MORRICE CAMBRIDGE UK
5 22 S/COMP  DAVID FULTON
6 144 S/COoMP JAN SCHEPPERS NETHERLANDS
7 *298 S/COMP  ARNDT PUTZMAN GERMANY DE

298 Disqualfied for Contact with Track Fixtures

8 99 S/COMP CRAIG WRIGHT EARLS BARTON UK

Best R.T. was
Best E.T. was
Best MPH was

COLLIN MORRICE
CRAIG WRIGHT
LEAH KELLETT

161.38

.0175

VAUX VX490
DRAGSTER
SLINGSHOT
CAMARO
CAMARO
FORD FASTB
VW BEETLE

DRAGSTER

582 CI
540 CI
385 CI
540 CI
540CI
388CI
3033 cc

464 CI

INDEX OV/UN R.T E.T M.P.H
08.90 + 0342 0196 8.9342 157
08.90 + 0481 .0487 8.9481 161
08.90 + 0864 .1752 8.9864 140
08.90 + 1111 .0175 9.0111 149
08.90 + 1869 .1307 9.0869 147
08.90 + 2269 .1335 9.1269 145
08.90 + 1.8080 1114 10.7080 125
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